
School Title I Staff Email

Cedar Ridge

Sara Johns         

Vanessa Petersen  

Kayleigh Twork  

Megan Yaklich

johnssl@unit5.org 

petersenv@unit5.org 

tworkka@unit5.org 

yaklichm@unit5.org

309-557-4413

Fairview
Ashley deFreese     

Mary Walker

defreea@unit5.org    

walkerm@unit5.org
309-557-4415

Fox Creek

Mary Anderson   

Sarah Egge         

Shauna Gourley   

andersonm@unit5.org   

eggesa@unit5.org   

gourleys@unit5.org

309-557-4416

Glenn Ashley deFreese     defreea@unit5.org 309-557-4418

Oakdale

Mary Renollet  

Nichole Vandegraft  

Trish Warner

renollem@unit5.org 

vandegraftan@unit5.org 

warnert@unit5.org

309-557-4421

Parkside
Anne Atteberry  

Lyndsey Koestner

attebera@unit5.org 

koestnel@unit5.org
309-557-4422

Pepper Ridge
Shauna Gourley    

Ericka Prescott

gourleys@unit5.org 

prescoej@unit5.org
309-557-4423

Sugar Creek
Angie Funfar         

Sarah Hull

funfara@unit5.org 

hullsc@unit5.org
309-557-4425

Director Maureen Backe backem@unit5.org 309-557-4000

mailto:backem@unit5.org

